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METRIX
Treening
No|  |1alb| 2| 3]4al4b| 5] 6/7a 7b| 8| 9 10a 10b ila|11b|12|13|14|15]16a 16b 17 |18 | +/- | Sum
Par 3133333333 |3/[4(3] 3 3 3 3 133133 3 3133 73
1 ArgoKihulane| 3 |2 (3 /2 /3|3 |4(3|2 4|5 6 4 5 5 3 14,343 5 3124 |+12| 85
2 ReioOrasmde| 3 |3 |5(3(3|3|3/3/3|4|6 3| 3 5 3 3 133133 3 2 |13 | 4 |+17| 90
3 KristianSéot | 2 | 3 |44 4 |3 |3/3(3|4 5/ 4|5 4 4 3 54|14 5 4 4 34 +18| 91

Treening * 29.06.2024 22:56 (1)
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Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

27127/ 4
1|2 /19
11
212 |1

3
6
1
1
1

3.3
9

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
| |1a1b]2/3/4a]4b|5 672 7b| 8 |9 102 10b ila|11b]12]13]14 15 162 16b 17 18 Tot [T
Par 3,3,/3/3,3 /3,3 ,3,3 /3|43 3 3 3 3 313133 3 3 1313] 73

31333 27|4 |53|43| 4 |47
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Treening * 29.06.2024 22:56 (2)
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1 6 | 8%
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